

PAGE 1 of 1			BID TAB OF QUOTES FOR BID OPENING ON 2/18/2021 2021 MEDINA COUNTY MC-3000 CHIP SEAL ROAD BID MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MELWAY PAVING CO., INC. 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		N.E.S. CORP. P.O. BOX 604252 881-0407 CLEVELAND, OHIO 44104		CROSSROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING, INC. 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO 44028	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
253	534	C.Y.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4" Partial Depth	\$180.00	\$96,120.00	\$188.00	\$100,392.00	\$200.00	\$106,800.00	\$225.00	\$120,150.00	
422	104,020	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied at 0.40 Gals/SY	\$1.85	\$192,437.00	\$1.85	\$192,437.00	\$2.66	\$276,693.20	\$2.95	\$306,859.00	
422	2600	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Loaded, Spread & Rolled at 20 Lbs/SY	\$75.00	\$195,000.00	\$74.00	\$192,400.00	\$53.00	\$137,800.00	\$65.00	\$169,000.00	
614	1	Lump	Maintenance of Traffic	\$19,400.00	\$19,400.00	\$23,600.00	\$23,600.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	
614	21.28	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$980.00	\$20,854.40	\$795.00	\$16,917.60	\$800.00	\$17,024.00	\$795.00	\$16,917.60	
624	1	Lump	Mobilization	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
642	21.28	Miles	Center Line, Type 1	\$875.00	\$18,620.00	\$795.00	\$16,917.60	\$800.00	\$17,024.00	\$795.00	\$16,917.60	
642	21.11	Miles	Edge Line, Type 1	\$660.00	\$13,932.60	\$450.00	\$9,499.50	\$585.00	\$12,349.35	\$450.00	\$9,499.50	
642	365	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1	\$4.50	\$1,642.50	\$3.75	\$1,368.75	\$3.50	\$1,277.50	\$3.75	\$1,368.75	
642	2.00	Each	School Symbol Marking, 96", Type 1	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$295.00	\$590.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	
642	10.00	Each	Railroad Symbol Marking	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	\$245.75	\$2,457.50	
			Total		\$570,206.50		\$560,132.45		\$668,808.05		\$669,519.95	